Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
1433
 Handheld Signal Generator
2023
        1MHz~20GHz/26.5GHz/40GHz/50GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Maxwellon 1433 Series Handheld Signal Generator is designed for field testing. It has the functions of CW signal output, FM/AM/

Ratings refer to expected performance, or describe product performance that is useful in the product but not covered by the product warranty.
05 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
1433D Handheld Signal Generator 1MHz to 20 GHz
1433E Handheld Signal Generator 1MHz to 26.5 GHz
1433F Handheld Signal Generator 1MHz to 40 GHz
1433H Handheld Signal Generator 1MHz to 50 GHz
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Standard three core power cord
2 Product certificate
Option Model Name Description
1433-S01 USB Power Meter Option (software) USB Power Measurement Function (Requires USB Power sensor:H06~H13)
1433-H02 Power Adapter Power Adapter
1433-H03 Rechargeable Battery Standby Battery
1433-H04 Purple Cat5e Cable Point to Point, 2 Meters
1433-H05 Micro SD Card Class4, Capacity: 8G
1433-H06 87230 USB CW Power Sensor 9kHz ~ 6GHz, for CW power measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H07 87231 USB CW Power Sensor 10MHz ~ 18GHz , for CW power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H08 87232 USB CW Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 26.5GHz , for CW power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H09 87233 USB CW Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 40GHz , for CW power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H10 87234D USB Peak Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 18GHz , for Peak power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H11 87234E USB Peak Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 26.5GHz , for Peak power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H12 87234F USB Peak Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 40GHz , for Peak power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H13 87234L USB Peak Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 67GHz , for Peak power Measurement (S01 is optional)
1433-H16 Safety Instrument Carrying Case High strength light weight packing case with handle for transportation
Options
Standard
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China